
WSAW (CBS, Channel 7.1) in Wausau 
Saturday nights beginning March 18 at 
10:35pm thru Saturday, May 6.

WYOW (CW, Channel 34.1/ 7.4) 
in Wausau
Sunday mornings beginning 
March 19 at 11:30am thru 
Sunday, May 7.

WKBT-TV 27 CBS in La Crosse
Sunday mornings beginning April 9 at 11:00am thru Sunday, May 28.

WBAY-TV 2 ABC (Green Bay)

Episode 1		  April 8	 Sat.	 11:00am Replay June 10	 Sat.	 11:00am

Episode 2		 April 15	 Sat.	 11:00am Replay June 17	 Sat.	 11:00am

Episode 3		 April 22	 Sat.	 11:00am	 Replay	 June 24	 Sat.	 11:00am

April 29 NFL Draft	

Episode 4		 May 6	 Sat.	 11:00am Replay July 1	 Sat.	 11:00am 

Episode 5		 May 13	 Sat.	 11:00am Replay 	 Sat.	 11:00am

Episode 6		 May 20	 Sat.	 11:00am Replay 	 Sat.	 11:00am

Episode 7		 May 27	 Sat.	 11:00am Replay 	 Sat.	 11:00am

Episode 8		 June 3	 Sat.	 11:00am Replay 	 Sat.	 11:00am

Revised 7/8/23 
Schedule subject 
to change.

WKOW-TV 27 ABC (Madison)

Episode 1		  Apri 2	 Sun.	 12:30pm Replay May 28	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 2		 April 9	 Sun.	 11:30am Replay June 4	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 3		 April 16	 Sun.	 11:30am Replay June 11	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 4		 April 22	 Sat.	 12:00pm Replay June 17	 Sat.	 4:30pm

Episode 5		 April 30	 Sun.	 10:30am Replay June 25	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 6		 May 7	 Sun.	 1230pm Replay July 2	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 7		 May 14	 Sun.	 11:30am Replay July 9	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 8		 May 21	 Sun.	 11:30am Replay July 16	 Sun.	 11:30am

WISN-TV 12 ABC (Milwaukee)

Episode 1		 March 18	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay March 19	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 2		 March 25	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay March 26	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 3		 April 8	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay May 7	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 4		 April 15	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay May 14	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 5		 April 22	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay May 21	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 6		 April 29	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay May 28	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 7		 May 6	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay June 4	 Sun.	 11:30am

Episode 8		 May 13	 Sat.	 10:30pm Replay June 11	 Sun.	 11:30am

All times 
are Central

View all Project Pitch It Episodes at www.ProjectPitchIt.com 
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